Name:

G Consonant Sound and Sight Words

Fifth Grade Spelling Word List Week 10

Directions: Wrile each spelling word two times on the lines provided.

1

2.

12.

13.

14.

16.

17.

. gentleman

gem

. genius

. genuine
. generate
. engine

. gleam

. glance

. mangling

. glare

. jingling
smuggling
eyeglass
gloom

. congress
degrade

engrave
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